n ) Bergisel

Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

Igls Bahnhof
Lanser See
Lans-Sistrans
Mihlsee
Aldrans
Tantegert
Schénruh
Tummelplatz
Bretterkeller
Bergisel

]

6:59
7:.01
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:09
713
7:15
7:19
7:20

7:49
7:51

7:52
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:03
8:05
8:09
8:10

8:49
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:03
9:05
9:09
9:10

9:49
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:59
10:03
10:05
10:09
10:10

10:49
10:51

10:52
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:.03
11:05
11:09
11:10

11:49
11:51

11:52

1:54
11:56
1:59

12:03
12:05
12:09
12:10

12:49
12:51

12:52
12:54
12:56
12:59
13:03
13:05
13:09
13:10

13:49
13:51

13:52
13:54
13:56
13:59
14:03
14.05
14:.09
14:10

14:49
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:59
15:03
15:05
15:09
15:10

15:49
15:51

15:52
15:54
15:56
15:59
16:03
16:05
16:09
16:10

16:49
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:59
17:03
17.05
17:09
17:10

17:49
17:51

17:52
17:54
17:56
17:59
18:03
18:05
18:09
18:10

18:49
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:59
19:03
19:05
19:09
19:10

19:49
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:56
19:59
20:03
20:05
20:09
20:10




n ) Bergisel
Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

C]
! Igls Bahnhof 6:59 7:49 8:49 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:49
! Lanser See 7:.01 7:51 8:51 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51
! Lans-Sistrans 7:.02 7:52 8:52 9:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 19:52
! Mihlsee 7:04 7:54 8:54 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54
! Aldrans 7:06 7:56 8:56 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56
! Tantegert 7:09 7:59 8:59 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59 | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:59
! Schonruh 713 8:03 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:03
! Tummelplatz 715 8:05 9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 20:05
! Bretterkeller 719 8:09 9:09 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 | 18:09 | 19:09 | 20:09
M Bergisel 7:20 8:10 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15110 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:10




n ) Bergisel
Samstag

Igls Bahnhof
Lanser See
Lans-Sistrans
Mihlsee
Aldrans
Tantegert
Schénruh
Tummelplatz
Bretterkeller
Bergisel

6:44
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:51

6:54
6:58
7:00
7:04
7:05

7:44
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:51

7:54
7:58
8:00
8:04
8:05

8:44
8:46
8:47
8:49
8:51

8:54
8:58
9:00
9:04
9:05

9:44
9:46
9:47
9:49
9:51
9:54
9:58
10:00
10:04
10:05

10:44
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:51

10:54
10:58
11:00
11:04
11.05

11:44
11:46
11:47

11:49
11:51

1:54
11:58

12:00
12:04
12:05

12:44
12:46
12:47
12:49
12:51

12:54
12:58
13:00
13:04
13:05

13:44
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:51

13:54
13:58
14:.00
14:04
14:05

14:44
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:51

14:54
14:58
15:00
15:04
15:05

15:44
15:46
15:47
15:49
15:51

15:54
15:58
16:00
16:04
16:05

16:44
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:51

16:54
16:58
17.00
17:04
17:05

17:44
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:51

17:54
17:58
18:00
18:04
18:05

18:44
18:46
18:47
18:49
18:51

18:54
18:58
19:00
19:04
19:05

19:44
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:54
19:58
20:00
20:04
20:05




n ) Bergisel
Sonn- und Feiertag

C]
! Igls Bahnhof 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:44
! Lanser See 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:46 | 19:46
! Lans-Sistrans 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | 19:47
! Mihlsee 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15149 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:49
! Aldrans 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51
! Tantegert 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54
! Schonruh 6:58 | 7:58 | 858 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58
! Tummelplatz 7:.00 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00
! Bretterkeller 7:04 8:04 | 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04
M Bergisel 7:05 8:05 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 20:05




Igls Bahnhof

Montag - Freitag (wenn Schultag)

Bergisel
Bretterkeller
Tummelplatz
Schénruh
Tantegert
Aldrans
Miihlsee
Lans-Sistrans
Lanser See
Igls Bahnhof

]

6:31

6:33
6:36
6:37
6:41

6:44
6:46
6:48
6:49
6:51

7:26
7:28
731
7:32
7:36
7:39
M
7:43
7:44
7:46

8:16
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36

9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36

10:16
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36

11:16
118
1:21
1:22
11:26
1:29
131
11:33
1:34
11:36

12:16
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:36

13:16
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36

14:16
1418
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36

15:16
15:18
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36

16:16
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36

1716
1718
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36

18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:26
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36

19:16
19:18
19:21
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:36




Igls Bahnhof

Montag-Freitag (Ferien)

Bergisel
Bretterkeller
Tummelplatz
Schénruh
Tantegert
Aldrans
Miihlsee
Lans-Sistrans
Lanser See
Igls Bahnhof

]

6:31

6:33
6:36
6:37
6:41

6:44
6:46
6:48
6:49
6:51

7:26
7:28
731
7:32
7:36
7:39
M
7:43
7:44
7:46

8:16
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36

9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36

10:16
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36

11:16
118
1:21
1:22
11:26
1:29
131
11:33
1:34
11:36

12:16
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:36

13:16
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36

14:16
14:18
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36

15:16
15:18
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36

16:16
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36

1716
1718
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36

18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:26
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36

19:16
19:18
19:21
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:36




Igls Bahnhof

Samstag

Bergisel
Bretterkeller
Tummelplatz
Schénruh
Tantegert
Aldrans
Miihlsee
Lans-Sistrans
Lanser See
Igls Bahnhof

]

6:16
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:36

7:16
718
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36

8:16
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36

9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36

10:16
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36

11:16
118
1:21
1:22
11:26
1:29
131
11:33
1:34
11:36

12:16
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:36

13:16
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36

14:16
1418
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36

15:16
15:18
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36

16:16
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36

1716
1718
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36

18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:26
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36

19:16
19:18
19:21
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:36




Igls Bahnhof

Sonn- und Feiertag

Bergisel
Bretterkeller
Tummelplatz
Schénruh
Tantegert
Aldrans
Miihlsee
Lans-Sistrans
Lanser See
Igls Bahnhof

]

6:16
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:36

7:16
718
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36

8:16
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36

9:16
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:36

10:16
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36

11:16
118
1:21
1:22
11:26
1:29
131
11:33
1:34
11:36

12:16
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:34
12:36

13:16
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:26
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36

14:16
1418
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36

15:16
15:18
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36

16:16
16:18
16:21
16:22
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36

1716
1718
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36

18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:26
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36

19:16
19:18
19:21
19:22
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:36
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